The coronavirus pandemic has caused millions of us to set up

5 5 LI offices at home, but a number of people have been cham-
pioning this working style for years. Not only do they enjoy

REMOTE WORKING IS A PRIVILEGE NOT EVERY INDUSTRY SHARES

REMOTE WORKING IS NOT JUST FOR THE HIGH EARNERS

Salary ranges for respondents in US dollars (numbers may be over 100 per cent due to rounding)
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a healthier work-life balance, these remote workers seem

to be happier, more loyal and more productive. So what do

these employees have in common, besides their workplace,
and can they teach businesses anything about embracing a

THE SECRET TO
HAPPY WORKERS?

THE KEY TO A HEALTHY WORK-LIFE BALANCE? REMOTE WORKING ATTRACTS AND RETAINS TOP TALENT

Percentage of UK workforce home-working by sector in 2019 What remote workers see as the biggest benefits of home-working Respondents' responses to the question, “having a choice of work location is...2”

o
"~ Mainly work at home " Ever work at home 26% \Y
Flexibility to work from anywhere x
Information and communication \\ .
e 80
%
A key factor for me when evaluating 0
Professional, scientific, technical activities Real 21% AELY EEEET 8jgpolilies
13% _ of remote workers
° say they are ha
46% o Ability to spend time with ., 54% U wityh their j%%y
o 4
. %) More important to me than working compared with
estate activities for a prestigious company just 55 per cent of
12% Ability to have a on-site workers
40% flexible schedule 54%
Agriculture, forestry and fishing 1% More important to me than having an Owl Labs 2019
increase in holiday allowance
9% .
5 Ability to work from own home
39% ef )
Financial and insurance activities 4%
A 7% More important to me than never
° working overtime N\
39% \\\ | \\
Education \\ 32% \\\
) \
3% \ 3% More important to me than having a *
38% e 2020 more prestigious role WG 2019
Arts, entertainment and recreation OO
1[0)74
of people say
33% REMOTE WORKING CAN BE A BOON TO PRODUCTIVITY REMOTE WORKING IS ONE OF THE MOST SOUGHT-AFTER WORKPLACE BENEFITS that working
: f h h
Construction The percentage increase in productivity which respondents believe to result from a flexible workspace policy What employees say they would give for greater location flexibility i';)r;ro:erg?ch:ii
o
4% overall health
26% and wellbeing
o
Mining and quarrying 18A
o FlexJobs 2018
6% 21-30% °
252, 54%
Manufacturing 11% 177 Move to another company
4% 31-40% °
21% H-20% 40%
Health and education ° NN\
4% Take on a greater workload
o)A 9 ; OO
o
Wholesale, retail, repair of vehicles 51%
>/ Pay for their own technolo of remote
5% 1[0)/A Y & workers would
13% recommend
_10° the practice to
Transport and storage . 6107 24% P others
2% Give up company benefits
1% 3%
Accommodation and food services 0-5% 18%
o
2% Sty Take a pay cut or demotion
10% o
None

IWG 2019

IWG 2019

Fuze 2019

Buffer 2020

RACONTEUR



